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Datos del sorteo

Coeficiente

Total a sortear
Primer N° Sorteado
Total Padron

N° Orden
25463
25632
25801
25970
26139
26308
26477
26646
26815
26984
27153
27322
27491
27660
27829
27998
28167
28336
28505
28674
28843
29012
29181
29350
29519
29688
29857
30026
30195

12 CIRCUNSCRIPCION
Sexo Femenino

Apellido
MIRAN
MOLINA
MOLLO
MONTECINO
MONTIEL
MORALES
MORANDO
MORON
MOYANO
MURNOZ
MURNOZ
NAHUEL
NAPOLI
NAVARRO
NICHEA
NORIEGA
NANCUCHE
OJEDA
OLMOS
ORTEGA
ORUETA
OTERO
OYOLA
PAILEMAN
PAINEMIL
PALMA
PAREDES
PASCUALE
PAZ

Nombre
MIRTA ROSALIA
DAIANA YANET
ALEJANDRA MAXIMA
ELIZABETH
MARIA MARTA
FLORENCIA ALBINA
MARIA AMALIA
CEFERINA TEODORA
CLAUDIA MARRUCH
ANDREA VANINA
RAQUEL ROCIO
NORA ALICIA
LEONOR EMMA
MARIA BEATRIZ

MICAELA DAIANA ANTONIA

NADIA ROCIO
GABRIELA YUDITH
BARBARA GISELLE
PAULA MARINA
MARIA DEL CARMEN
MARA YANINA

JESICA GLENDA MARLEN

MARIANA

MARIA MERCEDES
VALERIA ELIZABETH
MARIA DEL MAR
MARCELA ALEJANDRA
DELIA TELMA

ANA CRISTINA

DNI
14.436.925
38.093.488
18.776.142
22.003.180
17.675.812
40.824.881

1.058.227

9.958.454
24.187.608
26.842.010
41.198.446
17.695.017
14.527.578
40.927.497
40.324.442
35.591.101
41.114.576
31.006.780
35.323.470
24.876.231
27.128.777
38.093.408
22.378.981
45.376.501
31.244.523
27.009.425
37.213.398

4.790.544
27.809.888
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Total sorteados
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Datos del sorteo

Coeficiente

Total a sortear
Primer N° Sorteado
Total Padron

N° Orden
30364
30533
30702
30871
31040
31209
31378
31547
31716
31885
32054
32223
32392
32561
32730
32899
33068
33237
33406
33575
33744
33913
34082
34251
34420
34589
34758
34927
35096
35265

ANEXO |

12 CIRCUNSCRIPCION
Sexo Femenino

25463
42285

Apellido
PAZOS
PENA
PERALTA
PEREYRA
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEZZATTI
PIL
PIRIZ
POLO
PORTUGAL
PUIG
QUIDEL
QUINTRELEF
QUIROGA
RAILEF HUENCHUPAN
RAMIREZ
RANINQUEO
REGGIANI SUAREZ
REVOL
RIESS
RIQUELME PINCHEIRA
RIVEROS
ROCHE
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
ROJAS
ROLHAISER
ROMERO
ROSALES

Nombre
MICAELA SOLANGE
ALICIA CRISTINA
MARGARITA
MARIA ALEJANDRA
JESSICA CAROLINA
ZUNILDA BEATRIZ
SOFIA MAGALI
NELIDA EMA
MARCELA
NORMA ADRIANA
ELIANA IVONNE
MARIA CRISTINA
MARIA ALEJANDRA
GLADYS MABEL
OLGA ZULEMA
MARIA DE LOS A
SUSANA IRIS
MARINA MARIA
NOELLIS NOEMI
MARIA A
RITA NELIDA
YANINA A
ROSANA PAOLA

MARIA ANDREA DE LAS M

ISABEL M

PETRONA LAUREANA
JULIANA JESSICA
LUCIA

JUANA

ERMELINDA B

DNI
42.389.822
17.464.702
10.934.704
22.659.571
30.608.953
10.207.957
41.357.010
16.094.638
18.737.179
13.567.233
22.670.745
29.034.118
23.686.824
20.750.362

2.507.122
38.093.567
24.656.657
38.432.522

4.030.260
16.998.486
20.829.682
18.879.346
30.379.320
24.134.650
13.097.036

9.955.843
37.212.568

6.688.416
11.624.571
12.636.017
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Total sorteados
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

ANEXO |

12 CIRCUNSCRIPCION
Sexo Femenino

Datos del sorteo

Coeficiente

Total a sortear

Primer N° Sorteado

Total Padron

N° Orden

Apellido
35434 ROTENO
35603 RUIZ

35772 SABA

35941 SAHUIEQUE
36110 SALCEDO
36279 SALVO LIZAMA
36448 SANCHEZ
36617 SANDOVAL
36786 SANTIVANEZ
36955 SAYHUEQUE
37124 SCHOMBER
37293 SEGUNDO
37462 SEPULVEDA
37631 SIEBERT YOUSSEF
37800 SILVA

37969 SONDA

38138 SOSA

38307 SPIRKA

38476 SUAREZ
38645 SURGEN
38814 TAPIA

38983 TESSITORE
39152 TOLOSA
39321 TORO

39490 TORRES
39659 TRINCHANT
39828 TUREO

39997 URBIETA
40166 VALDES

40335 VAN DER SANDT

Nombre
DIANA MABEL
EVELYN EDITH
ROSANA SOLEDAD
MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
STELLA MARYS
AYELEN YEMINA
ROCIO LUZ
TERESA SUSANA
CAMILA ALICIA
MORENA A
MARIA OTILIA
ANTONELLA EVANGELINA
MARY SOLEDAD
NAYA
VALERIA NOEMI
KAREN ALEJANDRA
YOLANDA VANESA
PAMELA ELISABET
DELIA MONICA
NORA BEATRIZ
ROCIO BELEN
NIEVES CELESTINA R
ARIADNA MICHELLE
GISELA SUSANA
NOELIA ALEJANDRA
LUANA VALENTINA
DEBORA SOLEDAD
MARIA ETELVINA
GLADYS EDITH
LEILA

DNI
10.477.193
38.905.853
29.826.066
40.323.494
10.804.112
35.599.702
33.349.112

5.417.750
41.114.739
42.652.526
25.937.116
36.390.861
41.114.769
35.277.016
28.616.434
40.824.822
30.174.609
28.284.734
30.063.892
10.739.611
37.149.398
29.353.863
42.448.089
38.934.075
40.825.063
42.153.822
35.277.057

5.800.897
40.110.523
34.096.594
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Total sorteados
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

ANEXO |

12 CIRCUNSCRIPCION
Sexo Femenino

Datos del sorteo

Coeficiente 169
Total a sortear 250
Primer N° Sorteado 25463
Total Padron 42285

N° Orden Apellido
40504 VAZQUEZ
40673 VEGA MILER
40842 VENTURA
41011 VICENTE
41180 VIGNOLI
41349 VILLALOBO
41518 VIOLA
41687 WEREMYCHK
41856 YENSEN
42025 ZANOTTI
42194 70OVICH
91 ABRAHAM
260 ACUNA
429 AGUILAR
598 AGUIRRE
767 ALARCON
936 ALDERETE
1105 ALLAPI
1274 ALTAMIRANO
1443 ALVAREZ
1612 AMESTOY
1781 ANDREUS
1950 ANTILEF
2119 APABLAZA SAN MARTIN
2288 ARANEA GIMENEZ
2457 ARECO
2626 ARNALDO
2795 ARZUAGA VALDEBENITO
2964 AVILA
3133 BAFFIGI

Nombre
ANGELICA SOLEDAD
ROMINA P
ELBA ANALIA
MARTA BEATRIZ
ADA ROSA LUJAN
FLAVIA CELESTE
SOFIA YAEL
MARIA ESTHER
JESSICA MYRIAM
NATALIA ANAHI
MARIA ROSARIO
ESTEFANIA ALEJANDRA
GRISELDA EDIT
GABRIELA
VIVIANA BEATRIZ
MARTA LIDIA
ANA MARIA
MANUELA NILDA
ALEXANDRA MARIELA
NADIA BELEN
NORMA GISELA
DORA NELDA
SALMA ELISA
LEADC
BELEN A
SANDRA MABEL
VALERIA BELEN
CARLA LUCRECIA
MARTHA LUCILA
BEATRIZ MATILDE

DNI
14.705.986
28.414.803
33.248.418
13.737.787

5.821.606
35.602.596
42.402.919

6.023.224
39.870.014
34.958.978
16.644.549
34.730.428
20.535.229
37.214.430
29.940.118

6.705.118
20.750.485
17.989.504
34.666.145
35.276.594
32.057.224

4.164.608
38.093.712
18.700.458
40.825.648
20.385.260
37.212.648
37.213.467

2.446.390
10.477.132
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Total sorteados
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

ANEXO |

12 CIRCUNSCRIPCION
Sexo Femenino

Datos del sorteo

Coeficiente

Total a sortear
Primer N° Sorteado
Total Padron

N° Orden Apellido
3302 BALLOI
3471 BARILA
3640 BARRIO
3809 BAUTISTA
3978 BELIU
4147 BENETTI
4316 BEREZEARTUA
4485 BICHARA
4654 BLAZQUEZ
4823 BOSCO
4992 BRIONE
5161 BUENO
5330 BUSTOS
5499 CABRAL
5668 CACHO
5837 CALFIL
6006 CALIVAR
6175 CALVO
6344 CAMANA
6513 CAMPOS
6682 CANERO
6851 CAPITAN
7020 CARDENAS TOLNAI
7189 CARO
7358 CARRERA GUEIQUEN
7527 CARRIZO
7696 CASIANO
7865 CASTILLO
8034 CASTRO
8203 CATRIN

42285

Nombre
MIRTHA GRISELDA
CARMEN ANTONIA
EVA CAROLINA
LUCIANA BELEN
JULIA PATRICIA
CARLA ABIGAIL
MARIA LAURA
MARIA FERNANDA
KARINA ELIZABETH
CLAUDIA MARIELA
MARIA MERCEDES
AGUSTINA JESABEL
ANDREINA AYELEN
SANDRA VICTORIA
MYRIAN SOLEDAD
ANALIA MEREGILDA
TERESA ROSARIO
ISOLINA CARMEN
CAROLINA
FLORENCIA AILEM
LUISA CATALINA
ESTELA
TALIA A
JOANA YAMILA
ANTONIA M
PATRICIA GRACIELA
IRMA SORAYA
PATRICIA BIBIANA
PAULA ANDREA
SILVIA VERONICA

DNI

16.164.744

5.156.559
34.221.234
41.357.089
30.144.635
41.455.773
21.642.363
25.827.546
22.323.943
20.691.820

5.577.822
41.178.623
35.276.574
27.111.637
17.693.933
27.407.514

6.051.757
13.477.237
37.607.007
41.156.098

9.964.848
21.991.108
39.867.098
37.663.245
18.752.833
22.405.504
24.656.584
18.568.923
29.272.812
31.359.313
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Total sorteados
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

12 CIRCUNSCRIPCION
Sexo Femenino

Datos del sorteo

Coeficiente
Total a sortear

Primer N° Sorteado

Total Padron

N° Orden

Apellido
8372 CAYUNAO
8541 CECCHIN
8710 CERDA BARBARA
8879 CHAMORRO
9048 CHEUQUEPAL
9217 CHOCOBAR
9386 CLAROS
9555 COLIQUEO
9724 COLOS
9893 CONTRERAS

10062 CORDOBA
10231 CORREA
10400 COTARO
10569 CUELLO
10738 CURAYAN
10907 D'AGOSTINO
11076 DEI CAS
11245 DELUCCHI
11414 DIAZ

11583 DIAZ CABRAL
11752 DIOCARES
11921 DONAIRE
12090 DURANTE
12259 ELENO
12428 EPUL

12597 ESCARATE
12766 ESPIASSE
12935 ESTRABOU
13104 FALCE
13273 FELICIANO

Nombre
ALEJANDRA AYLEN
GABRIELA ANDREA
ELIANA ISABEL
MARIA CONSUELO
CELESTINA
ROMINA IVANA
AMALIA GISEL
EMILSE DAIANA
MARIA ISABEL
DANIELA PAOLA
GILDA BIBIANA
DANIELA ANAHI
MARTA DINA
ELISA
CLAUDIA DANIELA
ANA MARIA
TALIA MARIA
BETTY MARGOT
DEORINDA
VALERIA CARINA
CATHERINE SANCY
CAROLINA BEL
FABIANA ELISABETH
BARBARA JESSICA
MARIA ESTER
LUCIANA SOLEDAD
YULIANA
ANA CECILIA
ESTEFANIA
CRISTINA SIXTA

DNI
42.153.199
22.730.913
24.437.468
40.110.850
10.994.850
28.339.080
41.178.538
41.114.665
10.438.148
40.874.494
20.964.887
34.221.067
12.768.432

4.165.389
39.403.302
16.657.596
26.349.125

2.043.383

5.407.504
32.670.711
37.694.827
39.075.092
22.044.982
32.573.061

6.269.192
33.530.595
42.389.819
30.608.842
34.666.131
20.968.319

6/9



Total sorteados
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

ANEXO |

12 CIRCUNSCRIPCION
Sexo Femenino

Datos del sorteo

Coeficiente 169
Total a sortear 250
Primer N° Sorteado 25463
Total Padron 42285

N° Orden Apellido
13442 FERNANDEZ
13611 FERNANDEZ PEREZ
13780 FERRO
13949 FIRMAPAZ
14118 FLORES
14287 FORTUNO GARUZ
14456 FRESCO
14625 FUENTES
14794 GALETTI
14963 GALVEZ
15132 GARCIA
15301 GARCIA
15470 GARCIA OLLER
15639 GASTAMINZA
15808 GAYARDO
15977 GERMANOS
16146 GIMENEZ
16315 GODOY
16484 GOMEZ
16653 GONNET
16822 GONZALEZ
16991 GONZALEZ
17160 GRAMAIJO
17329 GUANTELAN
17498 GUENUL
17667 GUINEO
17836 GUZMAN
18005 HECHENLEITNER
18174 HERNANDEZ
18343 HERRERO

Nombre
LAURA CRISTINA
JENNIFER STEPHANIA
ELSA OFELIA
MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
VICTORIA ARGENTINA
NATALIAM D M
ANA MARIA
VALERIA AMORINA
SABINA ELISA
CINTHIA AYELEN
CLAUDIA ESTHER
MARINA
ROCIO DEL CARMEN
SILVIA MABEL
INES ELVIRA
LELIA SARA
DELICIA DAMIANA
ALICIA EMMA
ESTELA LILIANA
MARIELA ALEJANDRA
LAURA ROMINA
TANIA ALEJANDRA
AILEN ISKAYRA
CINTIA SILVINA VANESA
EMILIA
LUCRECIA
CARMEN LUCILA
LIDIA NOEMI
JESSICA JANET
LILA NORMA

DNI
32.574.247
18.889.225

2.898.535
26.586.838
4.244.615
28.616.460
6.078.172
22.048.124
1.387.009
40.825.573
20.123.125
9.797.672
31.505.073
5.407.612
29.760.624
3.782.848
18.778.874
11.571.299
12.768.271
24.134.822
25.820.811
34.096.541
37.357.160
31.496.096
38.093.525
33.530.621
18.493.604
6.364.879
36.391.076
3.928.225
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Total sorteados
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

Datos del sorteo

Coeficiente

Total a sortear
Primer N° Sorteado
Total Padron

N° Orden
18512
18681
18850
19019
19188
19357

ANEXO |
12 CIRCUNSCRIPCION
Sexo Femenino

169
250
25463
42285

Apellido
HOWEZ
HUENCHUPAN
HUGHES
IBANEZ
ILLESCA
IPORRE CRUZ

19526 JACOBO
19695 JENSEN
19864 JUAREZ

20033
20202
20371
20540
20709
20878
21047
21216
21385
21554
21723
21892
22061
22230
22399
22568
22737
22906
23075
23244
23413

KLUCK
LABIANO
LAMOUREUX
LASERNA
LEDESMA
LENSCHOW
LEON RUIZ
LIENDAF
LINARES
LLANCAFIL
LOBO
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOYER
LUNA
MACIAS
MALASPINA
MANQUEL
MANZANO
MARIGUAL
MARINAO

Nombre
FABIANA JUSTINA
SILVINA LUJAN
SILVIA GLADIS
LORENA BELEN
DANIELA ELIZABET
MARIA ELENA
MARIA DANIELA
IRIS MABEL
GEORGINA GRACIELA
ROXANA MARIELA
DAIANA MARIEL
CLAUDIA KARINA
LUNA MARIA
MARIA AGUSTINA
VALERIA ROMINA
GABRIELA LUCIA
HILDA NIEVE
MARIA JOSE
PATRICIA BELEN
BRENDA DANIELA
EDILIA BEATRIZ
NORMA BEATRIZ
JACQUELINE J
DOMINGA CATALINA
INGRIS YANETH
NORMA ESTER
JULIA ALICIA
MARIA IRENE
ANALIA DANIELA
STEFANIA NOEMI

DNI
25.200.068
40.323.589
14.554.205
31.359.344
28.414.747
38.092.998
23.797.336
11.545.358
12.268.475
23.638.978
34.864.969
21.164.513
41.357.144
42.107.781
35.591.253
33.416.594
13.888.983
28.616.079
36.052.518
26.636.814

2.298.294
16.786.700
17.425.758
22.576.144
29.528.422

4.481.750
24.213.019

9.964.270
37.213.867
35.058.763
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Total sorteados
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

Datos del sorteo

Coeficiente

Total a sortear
Primer N° Sorteado
Total Padron

N° Orden
23582
23751
23920
24089
24258
24427
24596
24765
24934
25103
25272

ANEXO |
12 CIRCUNSCRIPCION
Sexo Femenino

169
250
25463
42285
Apellido Nombre
MARTIN DANIELAY J
MARTINEZ GLORIADE LOS A
MARTINEZ PATRICIA L
MARZIALE MASES MERCEDES
MAURI IRMA
MEDINA RAMONA
MELO CARMEN AMALIA
MEONIZ JESICA FABIANA
MESSINA MARIELA ANALIA
MIGUEL STELLA MARIS

MILLANAHUEL

CEFERINAD

DNI
37.598.952
12.275.838
18.600.909
29.166.843

9.966.832
13.826.946
31.771.673
31.359.580
20.363.760
10.994.673

4.592.196
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